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
home in two sections 28' x 48'. Custom
built cabinets, vinyl siding. Buyer pro-
vides move, heat system, flooring, ap-
pliances. $69,900 207-974-4691

BANGOR 3-4 bedroom home with fire-
place located on the outskirts of Ban-
gor. 2.5 acres lot with scenic water
frontage on kenduskeag Stream. Also
comes with 24' x36' 2-story garage.
Adams RE Phil Adams 944-1672

BANGOR Eff. 2BR/1BA cape will help
save time & money. Recently installed
heat pumps provide heat & A/C.
$124,900 The Fish Team, Lindsae Lasko,
551-4035

BANGOR Gracious Bangor Box w / 2-
story addition in Fairmount Park area.
$395,000 ERA Dawson 417 Main St, Bgr
944-3361 TriciaQuirk.com

BANGOR Sunny contemporary w/large
eat-in kitchen, spacious LR/DR.
$329,900 ERA Dawson 417 Main St, Bgr
944-3361 TriciaQuirk.com

BANGOR Well cared for ranch on dead
end street; received many updates in
2014 & 2015 incl new furnace. $129,900
ERA Dawson 417 Main St, Bgr 944-3361
TriciaQuirk.com

ELLSWORTH Green Lake shoreside cot-
tage on 2 ac with beach area. $289,900
ERA Dawson 417 Main St, Bgr 944-3361
TriciaQuirk.com

FORT KENT "Own your own little piece

of Heaven". Well maintained North-
Eastern Log Home. Must sell. Reduced
$25,000. 3BR/1BA, Lg LR/Kit. combo, 2
1st Flr BRS, newer roof, recently
stained exterior, cathedral ceiling to
Mst BR, 1 ac on pvt intown location.
Pvt well & septic. 5 min to K-12 schools,
UMFK, EMMC, restaurants, snowmobil-
ing, fishing. $120,000.

207-436-0733 or 352-228-2494.

Junk Cars

$100-$500 - FOR YOUR

JUNK CARS & TRUCKS

Corey Recycling, 825-3595
Free Towing or Drive it in.

Automotive Services

From simple car care to total detailing.
Complete Detailing All cars $125

Lg Vehicles $150 & Up
South Levant Road, Levant, ME

Milton, 949-1894 or Brady, 974-7411

Carpentry

NEED A CARPENTER THAT SHOWS

UP? Just call me! 35 years, free esti-
mates. I do small jobs. Jim.

207-404-0090

Painting / Papering

* HOME PAINTING *

Professional Interior Painting,
Best Prices! Free estimates, excellent

references. Since 1980!
Call Tim Reardon 827-1629

Roofing / Siding

BUILDING HOUSES FROM

START TO FINISH

Over 25 Years Experience. Roofing,
Siding, Window installation, Decks,
Sun Porches, Garages, & Additions.
Free estimates and Insured. "Low
overhead means savings for you!".
John Cyr 207-592-7340,
after 5 p.m. 207-843-0600

NEED-A-ROOF

Free estimates. 30 years experience,
fully Insured. Jeff, 991-1900

Snowplowing/Removal

SNOW BANKS REMOVED / ROOFS

SHOVELED Need your snow banks re-
moved or roof shoveled? Fully insured.
207-974-6226 Knprados@gmail.com

Storage
PREMIUM STORAGE Do you have pos-
sessions you want to protect but not

have the room to store them?
Galt Block Warehouse has heated,

locked, carpeted, fire-suppression sys-
tem, & police alarm system storage.
Visit www.galtblockwarehouse.com

or call 207-942-3525.

Waterproofing

INSURED.

SENIOR DISCOUNT

Call Now!


